

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1745 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Sharmila V. Deshmukh, for the petitioners
Ms. G.P.Mulekar, APP, for the State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J
DATE :15th September, 2015.

P.C.:-

Not before this Court.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

CERTIFICATE

Certified to be true and correct copy of the original signed order.